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Number

Goals

Goals 1st half
Time outs 1st half
Goals 2nd half
Time outs 2st half

Time outs total

Name

Canada

N O W iNO ©

Position

MATCH RESULT

VS Japan

P R o O N

Canada

Function Goals Thrown Goals Caught Remark

18
19
13

4
14
43
25
83
91
38

9
29
77

Number

FREW Kira

DUFRESNE Genevieve
WALKER Alyson
SNYDER Alex

HUGHES Alexander
OUCHTERLONY Andrew
POTTINGER Oscar
KENNEDY Samuel
SAVAGE Kirk

HASSELL John Grahame
ALEXANDER Derek
CHOW Victoria

KWOK Jennifer

Name

Position

P NDNDNDN B

Japan

3

Function Goals Thrown Goals Caught Remark

5
10
2
88

MORI Yuki
MATSUNO Masabhiro
SAMESHIMA Sachiko
TANAKA Mizuho
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2009 Kaohsiung 1130 PRELIMINARIES, MATCH 9

MATCH RESULT

Japan
Number Name Position Function Goals Thrown Goals Caught Remark
21 ISHITSU Asami
6 KURONO Masashi 2
13 ABE Yohei 1
11 HIRAI Eri 2
8 FUJIOKA Ayumi 2 1
29 SASAKAWA Kei 3 1
17 SAMESHIMA Satoro 2 1
12 SAMESHIMA Moe 1
4 SENDA Satoshi 2
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